Symbol
Compact with a large flow capacity
Dimensions (W x H x D)… 30 x 57 x 33
(Grommet)
C: 0.60 dm3/(s·bar)
{Rc1/4 (Passage 2 R 3)}
A single valve with 6 valve functions
(Universal porting type)

Manifold Specifications
VT301 Series
How to OrderThe VT301 type manifold is a
B-mount system with 2 types:
a common exhaust type and
an individual exhaust type.
A manifold valve can be easily converted
from N.C. (normally closed) to N.O.
(normally open) merely by turning over the
function plate.
1 0105
A port sizeValve stations
VVT300
Thread type
1 Individual exhaust
Exhaust port type
3 Common exhaust
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
∗1   For 6 stations or more, supply air to both sides of the P port. The common exhaust type should
exhaust from both of the R ports.
Individual exhaust
Common
exhaust
Flow Rate Characteristics/Weight
Accessory for Applicable Solenoid Valves
Accessory for Applicable Manifolds
Option
Manifold Specifications
∗   To order valves and blanking plate
assemblies mounted onto the
manifold, list the valve and blanking
plate assembly part numbers with
the manifold base part number.
<Example> VVT300-051-01 ······1 pc.
VO301-001G ········4 pcs.
DXT060-51-13A ···1 pc.
Nil Rc
F G
N NPT
T NPTF
Valve model Port size
Flow rate characteristics
Weight
1 R 2 (P R A) 2 R 3 (A R R) 3 R 2 (R R A) 2 R 1 (A R P)
C [dm3/(s·bar)] b Cv C [dm3/(s·bar)] b Cv C [dm3/(s·bar)] b Cv C [dm3/(s·bar)] b Cv Grommet
VO301m-00mmm Without connection port 0.34 0.26 0.084 0.32 0.17 0.076 0.35 0.22 0.084 0.35 0.13 0.079 0.13 kg
Description Part no.
Function plate (D-seal, With screw) DXT060-32-4A
Description Part no.
Mounting bracket (With screw) DXT060-31-2A
Description Part no.
Blanking plate (D-seal, With screw) DXT060-51-13A
Manifold type B mount
Max. number of stations 20 stations∗1
Applicable solenoid valve VO301m-00mmm
Symbol Port size Exhaust type
01 1 8
Individual exhaust,
Common exhaust
02 1 4 Individual exhaust
02 2 stations… …
20 20 stations
1 8 1 8 1 8
1 81 8, 1 41 4
4
Rubber Seal